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
dividuals who have exp. working with children w/ autism or children w/ 
behavior issues. Mornings or after- 
noons. To apply please call Cheryl 
Henderson at 346-0717. 

Growing Business Needs Help. 
Work from home. 

Mail order / e-commerce. 
$522+/wk p/t, $1000-4000/wk f/t. 
aaa2dream.com. (877) 320-3813. 

SEFoothills. 
3470 Donald. 

Excellent 5 bdrm. 2 ba. 
$1495.1 st/last dep. 

484-5683 or 687-3010. 
Neat 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, garage, 
11 blocks to UO at Alder & 29th. 
$1050/mo. 726-4978. 

3 bdrm. 1 bath. 
$975/mo. 2525 Kincaid. 

Call Ken 686-1971 eve: 484-5328. 
SE Eugene. 2722 Harris. Funky 3 
bdrm, plus gardenhouse/office, 1.5 
baths, shop, fenced yard/garden, 
ample storage. Pet ok. $1200. 
1 st/last dep. 484-5683 or 687-3010. 

BHilJJMIlUlldimHiffill 
Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully turn. Covered parking. Now re- 
serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 

do lunch at the emu 

buzz coffeehouse 
greatful bread 

holy cow cafe 
jamba juice/pizza planet 

marketplace foods 
si 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 

TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (April 10). You always want 
to have the right stuff and do the right thing, but 
how will you know what's right? Luckily, there 
are books you can read, people you can ask. 
That quest could become your main passion this 
year. Let the truth be revealed to you. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 7 Re- 
turn phone calls and add finishing touches. Pay 
back a debt and gather up the money somebody 
owes you. You'll be exceptionally brilliant tomor- 
row and the next day. Clear the decks. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 Con- 
sult with friends about how to handle an upcom- 
ing task. Several people are barking orders. 
Which one should you obey? Don't try to serve 
two masters. Listen to the one who pays your 
rent. 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21) Today is a 7 All fi- 
nally ends well, through some miracle over 
which you have no control. Consider it a victory 
anyway. "Control" is a highly overrated concept. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 Look 
sharp, and iron something to wear tomorrow. 
The more crisply you stand at attention, the bet- 
ter the impression you'll make. Again, follow an 
experienced friend's advice in order to stay on 
the right side of a stern taskmaster 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 The pace 
picks up noticeably by tomorrow. Meanwhile, 
continue to plan. Don't rush. Your best ideas 
come from carefully listening and watching. Go 
slowly now so you that you can eventually go 
faster. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 You'll 
get much farther through a partner, spokesper- 
son or teammate. Pass the ball and let the other 
person score points for Libra (Sept. 23-Oct 22) 
Today is a 7 It's not a good day to ask for mon- 
ey; it's a good time to ask for work. Advertise so 
that people know what you have to offer. Your fo- 
cus? Service. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 Keep 
on keepin' on. When you've had just about 
enough frustration, the goal is achieved. You'll 
need the help of a strong partner. Don't try to do 
it all by yourself. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 6 
Slow and easy does it for a while longer. Get 
some rest, because you'll have a busy day to- 
morrow. Don't overspend on a silly trinket, or 
you'll wish you hadn't. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
You can help a loved one solve a tricky problem. 
Something you've read about lately provides the 
missing link. You’ll get to teach. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 The 
difficulties you've been experiencing could be re- 
solved soon. Instead of getting stuck in an ei- 
ther-or frame of mind, be flexible. Allow your ad- 
versary to suggest another option. 
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